CITY OF ALAMEDA RESOLUTION NO.

AMENDING THE ELECTRIC UTILITY PROESSIONALS OF
ALAMEDA (EUPA) SALARY SCHEDULE ESTABLISHING THE
CLASSIFICATIONS OF UTILITY INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
MANAGER, UTILITY INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS
ANALYST, UTILITY DATABASE ANALYST, UTILITY GEOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION SYSTEMS ANALYST, AND COMPUTER SERVICE
TECHNICIAN-AMP

resolution of the Electric Utility Professionals of Alameda (EUPA)
amended by establishing the salary rates, salary range, salary steps and benefits for
the classifications of Utility Information Technology Manager, Utility Information
Technology Business Analyst, Utility Database Analyst, Utility Geographic Information
Systems Analyst, and Computer Service Technician-AMP, designating these as
applicable to this classification in the service of the City of Alameda.

CITY OF ALAMEDA
ELECTRIC UTILITY PROFESSIONALS OF ALAMEDA
Effective March 22, 2015

BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Alameda that the salary
is hereby

Code

Classification
Exempt

ANNUAL

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

Step 5

7331

Utility
Information
Technology
Manager

$108,467

$113,890

$119,585

$125,564

$131,842

7335

Utility
Information
Technology
Business
Analyst

$88,189

$92,598

$97,228

$102,090

$107,194

7337

Utility
Database
Analyst

$88,189

$92,598

$97,228

$102,090

$107,194

7339

Utility
Geographic
Information
Systems
Analyst

$83,001

$87,151

$91,508

$96,084

$100,888

Code

Classification
Non-Exempt

HOURLY

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

Step 5

7340

Computer
Service
Technician-
AMP

$30.99

$32.54

$34.17

$35.88

$37.67




* k% k k x %

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the foregoing Resolution was duly and
regularly adopted and passed by the Council of the City of Alameda in a regular
meeting assembled on the 17th day of March, 2015, by the following vote to wit:

AYES

NOES:

ABSENT:

ABSTENTIONS:

IN WITNESS, WHEREOF, | have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of
said City this 18th day of March, 2015.

Lara Weisiger, City Clerk
City of Alameda

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

Janet C. Kern
City Attorney



